
 

 
(MSETCL/HR/Tender-01/2025) 

    MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

Office Name and Office Address:_EHV O&M Circle ,Kolhapur 
    

E-mail: se3200@mahatransco.in                                          Website: www.mahatransco.in  
 

Schedule of E-Tender Notice 
 
 

The tender document can be downloaded by the Bidder from website 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  

 

Sr. 
No. 

E-Tender Reference Particulars 

1 E-Tender No. MSETCL/HR/Tender-01/2025 

2 Purchase requisition No. 10057723 

2 RFx No. 7000035773 

3 Subject of E-Tender 
Engaging Skilled/ Unskilled Manpower on Outsourcing 
Basis at EHV O&M Circle,Kolhapur 

4 Estimated E-Tender Amount 
Rs.58,92,712/- (In figures) including GST 

 Rs.Fifty Lakh,Ninety Two Thousand,SevenHundred,Twelve/- 
(In words) including GST 

5 E-Tender Fees 
Rs. 590/- (Rs. Five Hundred only) + GST (as 
applicable.) 
It is non-refundable. 

6 EMD (1% of Tender Amount) 

Rs.58,927/- (In figures)  

Rs.Fifty Eight Thousand,Nine Hundred,Twenty 
Seven only (In words)  

8 Tender Opening Date     22 / 03 /2025 at  10 :00  Hrs 

9 Tender Closing Date     05/04 /2025 at  23 :59  Hrs 

10 
E-Mail Address to whom queries if 
any, to be sent by the Bidders 
 

mgrhr@3200@mahatransco.in 

11 
Date & Time of opening of Technical 
Bid 

  07/04 /2025 at 10 :05   Hrs 

12 Date & Time of opening of Financial 
Bid 

It will be intimated by E-mail to only Technically 
Qualifying Bidders 

13 
Contact Person and Telephone 
Numbers 
 

Nodal Officer’s Designation-Manager HR 
Office Address:EHV O&M Circle,Kolhapur 
Telephone No.8411003097 
Email id: mgrhr3200@mahatransco.in 

 

For further details visit our website: https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Note: All eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled / registered on E-Tendering portal. & 
having digital signature(signing & encrypt-decrypt certificates) 

                        (Sd/-) 
                                                                                                     Superintending Engineer 

                                                         EHV O&M Circle,KOlhapur 
 

 

 


